GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36"
Rubbermaid BLACK

[
Commercial Products

SKU: FG257088BLA

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36" BLACK

The GroundsKeeper® Smoking Management Receptacle is a classic, all-weather solution that holds large quantities
of cigarette waste. High-quality craftsmanship ensures the receptacle gets the job done in any environment.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Hygienic, easy-to-service steel canister
¢ Restricted opening shields waste from view, weather, and flow of oxygen
e Galvanized steel inner canister holds large quantities of cigarette waste
e Steel base plate adds stability and discourages theft
e Optional weight ring (FG628400) available for added stability

¢ Replacement parts: 639W30U1BLA - Groundskeeper® Replacement Receptacle - Black Snuff Plate (For
more info: visit www.specialmade.com)


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/decorative-refuse/smoking-management/groundskeeper-smoking-management-receptacles/?sku=FG257088BLA

Rubbermaid BLACK
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

REACH|

MADE IN THE USA

u.s.
12.251in
12.25in
39.40in
15.50 Ib
1

Black

00086876166873

GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36"

Metric
31.12cm
31.12cm
100.08 cm

7.03 kg



