GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36" BLACK

SKU: FG257088BLA



GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36" BLACK

The GroundsKeeper® Smoking Management Receptacle is a classic, all-weather solution that holds large quantities of cigarette waste. High-quality craftsmanship ensures the receptacle gets the job done in any environment.





FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Hygienic, easy-to-service steel canister
- · Restricted opening shields waste from view, weather, and flow of oxygen
- Galvanized steel inner canister holds large quantities of cigarette waste
- · Steel base plate adds stability and discourages theft
- · Optional weight ring (FG628400) available for added stability
- Replacement parts: 639W30U1BLA Groundskeeper® Replacement Receptacle Black Snuff Plate (For more info: visit www.specialmade.com)



GROUNDSKEEPER® SMOKING MANAGEMENT RECEPTACLE 36" BLACK

SKU: FG257088BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	12.25 in	31.12 cm
Product Width	12.25 in	31.12 cm
Product Height	39.40 in	100.08 cm
Product Weight	15.50 lb	7.03 kg
Case Pack Quantity	1	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876166873	

CERTIFICATIONS



